
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Rachel Moon, Mezzo-Soprano 
Allen, TX 75013 
Rachelmoon.mezzo@gmail.com 
                                                                 

Roles  
Le Prince Charmant* 
Dorabella (cover) 
Secretary (cover) 
High Priestess 
Despina (cover) 
Alcina (cover) 
Musetta 
Violetta (cover) 
Pamina 
Beth 
Madame Pompous 
Donna Elvira 
Ruggiero 
Käthchen 

Cendrillon 
Cosi fan tutte 
The Consul 
Aida 
Three Little Pigs  
Alcina 
La Bohème 
La Traviata 
Die Zauberflöte 
Little Women 
Too Many Sopranos 
Don Giovanni 
Alcina 
Werther 

Miami Classical Music Festival 
Spotlight on Opera, TX 
Spotlight on Opera 
Spotlight on Opera 
Dallas Opera Education 
Red River Lyric Opera   
Red River Lyric Opera, TX   
Univ. of North Texas 
Opera Breve  
Opera Breve, TX 
Texas Christian Univ. 
Texas Christian Univ. 
Univ. of North Texas  
Univ. of North Texas 

2021 
2019 
2019            
2019 
2017 

                 2017 
                 2017 

2016 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2011 
2011 

Scenes 
Sesto 
Mallika 
Romeo 
Orlofsky 
Dorabella  
Stéphano 
Nicklausse 

La clemenza di Tito 
Lakmé 
I Capuleti e i Montecchi 
Die Fledermaus 
Cosi fan tutte  
Roméo et Juliette 
Les Contes d’Hoffmann 

  Opera Naples Academy 
  Opera Naples Academy 
  Spotlight on Opera 
  VOICExperience 
  VOICExperience 
  Opera Naples Academy 
  Opera Naples Academy 

2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019  

Oratorios 
Alto Soloist Mozart’s Requiem Music Ministry Conservatory 2020 

Awards & Honor 
Full Scholarship  
Voice Scholarship  
Choral Scholarship 

    Texas Christian Univ. 
Univ. of   Univ. of North Texas 
Univ. of   Univ. of North Texas 

2012 -14 
   2009 -12 

      2009 -12 

Education & Training 
VOICExperience: FL Voice Project, Milnes Studio Artist 
Opera Naples Academy Spring, Fall 
OperaWorks - Emerging Artist Program 
Dallas Opera Outreach Program 
Dallas Opera Chorus 
Opera in Concert 
Master of Music - Vocal Performance 
Bachelor of Music - Vocal Performance 

  Orlando, FL/ Virtual 
  Naples, FL 
  Los Angeles, CA 
  Dallas Opera 
  Dallas Opera  
  Urbino, Italy 
  Texas Christian Univ. 
  Univ. of North Texas 

2019, 2020 
2019 
2018 
2017 

2017- 
2016 
2014 
2012 

Masterclasses: Shawn Jeffery, Sherrill Milnes, Ramón Tebar, Veronica Villarroel 
 
                        Coaches 

Julian Reed 
Mary Dibbern 

Bruce Ford 
Martha Gerhart 
Sherrill Milnes 

                    Conductors 
Andrew Bisantz 

Jorge Parodi 
Stephen Dubberly 
Eldred Marshall 
Howard Watkins 

                    Directors 
Ann Baltz 
Darla Diltz 

Edward & Heather Crafts 
Fabrizio Melano 

Maria Zouves 
 


